callsign
N805VZ
HPJ650
N727HD
N247C)
RDY16
DCM6812
N50VR
N306GV
N999EH
TWY28
N882RB

ac_type
GLF4
CL60
EASO
F900
GLF4
BE40
SF50
ES5P
F900
F900
C550

registratior dep_af

N805VZ
N650H)
N727HD
N247C)

N50VR
N306GV
N999EH
N248LX
N882RB

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_af
KDAL
KFXE
MYEF

Kizi
KMOB
KTLH
KFTY
KMLB
KOAK
KCHA

dep_time
2/19/2019 7:16
2/19/2019 10:58
2/19/2019 10:59
2/19/2019 12:29
2/19/2019 12:36
2/19/2019 15:06
2/19/2019 15:51
2/19/2019 17:46
2/19/2019 18:37
2/19/2019 20:26
2/19/2019 20:32

des_time dep_rwy des_rwy

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

jet_type

deviation_cause

CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE
CORPORATE RUNWAY UNAVAILABLE



dir

TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF
TAKEOFF



